ST. PHILOMENA WAY PUBLIC UTILITY ASSESSMENT DISTRICT-2005 - Schedule of Special Assessments

Date: 7/21/2005

LRC

Tax Parcel
Number

Property Owner
& Address

See
Footnotes

Location of
Parcel (s)

Total Frontage
of Parcel
in L.F.

Sanitary Assessable
Frontage of Parcel
in L.F.

Sanitary Assessment
$37.79
per L.F of
Assessable Frontage

Water
Assessable Frontage
in L.F.

Water Assessment
$34.12
per L.F.

Total
Assessment

0708-282-0202-1

New Wei LLC

C/O K. Welton

559 D'Onofrio Dr. #222
Madison, W1 53719

1

201 St. Philomena Way

286.66

167.03

$6,312.37

267.03

$9,111.06

$15,423.43

0708-282-0201-3

New Wei LLC

C/O K. Welton

559 D'Onofrio Dr. #222
Madison, W1 53719

115 St. Philomena Way

54.90

54.90

$2,074.77

54.90

$1,873.19

$3,947.96

0708-282-0203-9

New Wei LLC

C/O K. Welton

559 D'Onofrio Dr. #222
Madison, W1 53719

101 St. Philomena Way

321.65

321.65

$12,155.74

307.38

$10,487.81

$22,643.55

0708-282-0301-1

New Wei LLC

C/O K. Welton

559 D'Onofrio Dr. #222
Madison, W1 53719

102 St. Philomena Way

340.05

340.05

$12,851.11

195.42

$6,667.73

$19,518.84

0708-282-0302-9

New Wei LLC

C/O K. Welton

559 D'Onofrio Dr. #222
Madison, W1 53719

202 St. Philomena Way

294.44

174.80

$6,606.01

274.80

$9,376.18

$15,982.19

TOTALS:

1,298

1,058

$40,000.00

1,099.53

$37,515.96

$77,515.96

(1). Notice is hereby given that the special assessments for improvement of the St. Philomena Public Utility Assessment District-2005 have been

determined as to each parcel of real estate affected thereby, and a statement of the same is on file with the City Clerk. It is proposed to defer payment of

the same with interest thereon of six (6) percent per annum in accordance with Madison General Ordinance 4.081. Payment shall be deferred for 10
years or until the property requires access or connection to the public improvement or is subdivided.
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